UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI
Student Fee Tracking Cell
Morning Program

SEMESTER AND EXAMINATIONS FEE COLLECTION -2020
1st, 3rd, Sth, 7th 9th, Semester / Examination Fee Schedule

NOTIFICATION

It is notified for the information to the students of the following departments that the tuition and the examination fee
shall be collected in the HBL/ NBP / Sindh Bank and UBL, University Campus Branch only during 9:00 a.m to 01:00 p.m.
as per following schedule. The fee will be submitted in accordance with the semester examination fee voucher as provided
by the Student Fee Tracking Cell, University of Karachi.

Semester and Examination Fee collection Schedule

1) 20th January 2020 to 215t February 2020 Without Late Fee
2) 24th February 2020 to 13th Marchl 2020 Payment of fee with late fee Rs. 1500/=
3) 16th March 2020 to 03rd April 2020 Payment of fee with late fee Rs. 2500/=
4)  06th April to 24th April 2020 Payment of fee with late fee Rs. 4000/=
2nd Year|3rd Year| 4th Year | Pharm-d| Master =
- Detaitimeit h oth S 3rd S DEPARTMENT WISE
S I 3rd Sem. | 5th Sem. | 7th Sem. | 9th Sem. | 3rd Sem. SCHEDULE FOR
No Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee SUBMISSION OF FEE
2019 2018 2017 2016 2019
1 |ACTUARIAL SCIENCE (ACT) 29200 26500 22000
2 |AGRICULTURE (AGR) 33160 30100 25000
3 |K.U.BUSINESS SCHOOL ( MBA 43300 36000
: (MBa) 47680, 433 20-01-2020
4 |K.U. BUSINESS SCHOOL (BBA ) 47680 43300 36000 fo
5 |CHEMICAL ENGG. (BE) 33160 30100 25000
z 07-02-2020
6 |[COMMERCE (COM) 19960 18100 15000 19960
7 |[COMPUTER SCIENCE (CSC) 35800 32500 27000 33100
8 |CRIMINOLOGY (CRI) 24580 22300 18500 24580
9 |FACULTY OF PHARMACY (DPH) 29200 26500 22000 16500
10 [DR. OF PHY. THERAPHY (DPT) 98500
11 |ENVIRONMENT STUDIES (IES 29200 26500 22000 29200
Ce3) 10-02-2020
12 [LAW (BA) 5 Years Progm. 39760 36100 30000 27500 ¥
13 |LAW (LLB) 3 Years Progm, 46360 42100
(L1E) & 21-02-2020
14 [PET. TECHNOLOGY (PTH) 39650 33500
15 |[PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION (DPA) 25900 23500 19500 25900
16 |VISUAL STUDIES (VST) 41740 37900 31500
Important Notes

Language Certificate Program_Tuition Fee Rs. 2500/=for Internal and External Students.

I Examination fee Regular Students Rs.1600/= Per Semester ( Fixed )

2 Repeater/ Casual / Improvement Examination Fee @ Rs.500/=per Course.

3 Costof Form Rs. 100/= Each.

4 All Fee Vouchers of the Tuition and Examination Fee shall be endorsed by the respective Chairperson, Incharge
5 All Failures / Semester back / year back students have to pay same fee as prescribed in the above

semester fee schedule.

6 No student shall be allowed to deposit current semester tuition or examination fee until all previous dues

are cleared.

Fee shall only be accepted on the dates mentioned above.

8 Form sould be endorsed from Student Fee Tracking Cell 3rd Floor Old Admin. Block, if any
correction on printed amount in fee voucher.

9 Semester & Examination Fee will be submitted in any Bank (HBL, NBP,Sindh Bank and UBL ) University
Campus Branch on Computer Generated forms only as provided by Student Fee Tracking Cell old Building
Administration Block 3rd Floor, University of Karachi.
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UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI : ‘
Student Fee Tracking Cell
Morning Program

SEMESTER AND EXAMINATIONS FEE COLLECTION -2020
1st, 3rd, Sth, 7th 9th, Semester / Examination Fee Schedule

NOTIFICATION

It is notified for the information to the students of the following departments that the tuition and the examination fee

shall be collected in the HBL/ NBP / Sindh Bank and UBL, University Campus Branch only during 9:00 a.m to 01:00 p.m.
as per following schedule. The fee will be submitted in accordance with the semester examination fee voucher as provided

by the Student Fee Tracking Cell, University of Karachi.

Semester and Examination Fee collection Schedule

1) 20th January 2020 to 21st February 2020 Without Late Fee
2)  24th February 2020 to 13th Marchl 2020 Payment of fee with late fee Rs. 1500/=
3)  16th March 2020 to 03rd April 2020 Payment of fee with late fee Rs. 2500/=
4) 06th April to 24th April 2020 Payment of fee with late fee Rs. 4000/=
ar| 3rd Year| 4th Year | Master
Sr. ?;:: :eemf ;t: Sem. | 7th Sem. | 3rd ;eem. IEEARTMENT Vst
: Department SCHEDULE FOR SUBMISSION
No Fee Fee Fee Fee OF FEE
2019 2018 2017 2019
1 [BENGALI (BEN) 10720 9700 10720
2 |ECONOMICS (ECO) 10720 9700 8000 10720
3 |ECONOMICS & FINANCE (MEF) 10720
4 |EDUCATION (EDU) 10720 9700 8000 10720
3 |ENGLISH (ENG) 10720 9700 8000 10720
6 |GEN- HISTORY (GHI) 10720 9700 8000 10720 20-01-2020
7 |INTER. RELATION (INR) 10720 9700 8000 10720 to
8 [ISLAMIC HISTORY (IHI) 10720 9700 8000 10720
9 |LIBRARY SCIENCE (LSC) 10720 07-02-2020
10 [MASS COMMUNICATION (MCD) 10720 9700 8000 10720
11 |[PERSIAN (PER) 10720 9700 8006
12 |[PHILOSOPHY (PHI) 10720 9700 8000 10720
13 |POLITICAL SCIENCE (PSC) 10720 9700 8000 10720
14_[PUBLIC POLIGY.(MPP) = 10720
15 |PSYCHOLOGY (PS¥) 10720 9700 8000/ 10720
16 [SEPEICAL EDUCATION (SED) 10720 9700 8000 10720
17 |SINDHI (SIN) 10720 9700 8000 10720
18 [SOCIAL WORK (SOW) 10720 9700 8000 10720
19 |SOCIOLOGY (SOC) 10720 9700 8000 10720
20 |[TEACHER EDUCATION (BED) 10720 9700 8000 10-02-2020
21 |URDU (URD) 10720 9700 8000 10720 to
22 |WOMEN STUDIES (WST) 10720 9700 8000 10720 21-02-2020
23 |ARABIC (ARA) 10720 9700 8000
24 [ISLAMIC LEARNING (ISL) 10720 9700 8000 10720
25 |ISLAMIC BANKING & FINANCE (iBF) 10720
26 |QUR'AN AND SUNNAH (QUS) 10720 10720
27 |USOOL UD DIN (USD) 10720 9700 8000
Important Notes
** Language Certificate Program_Tuition Fee Rs. 2500/=for Internal
and_External Students
1 Examination fee Regular Students Rs.1600/= Per Semester ( Fixed )
2 Repeater/ Casual / Improvement Examination Fee @ Rs.500/=per Course.
3 Costof Form Rs. 100/= Each.
4 All Fee Vouchers of the Tuition and Examination Fee shall be endorsed by the respective Chairperson, Incharge.
5 All Failures / Semester back / year back students have to pay same fee as prescribed in the above

9

semester fee schedule.

No student shall be allowed to deposit current semester tuition or examination fee until all previous dues
are cleared.

Fee shall only be accepted on the dates mentioned above.

Form sould be endorsed from Student Fee Tracking Cell 3rd Floor Old Admin. Block, if any
correction on printed amount in fee voucher.

Semester & Examination Fee will be submitted in any Bank (HBL, NBP,Sindh Bank and UBL ) University
Campus Branch on Computer Generated forms only as provided by Student Fee Tracking Cell old Building
Administration Block 3rd Floor, University of Karachi.
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UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI
Student Fee Tracking Cell
Morning Program

SEMESTER AND EXAMINATIONS FEE COLLECTION -2020
1st, 3rd. S5th, 7th 9th, Semester / Examination Fee Schedule

NOTIFICATION

It is notified for the information to the students of the following departments that the tuition and the examination fee
shall be collected in the HBL/ NBP / Sindh Bank and UBL, University Campus Branch only during 9:00 a.m to 01:00 p.m.
as per following schedule. The fee will be submitted in accordance with the semester examination fee voucher as provided
by the Student Fee Tracking Cell, University of Karachi.

Semester and Examination Fee collection Schedule

1) 20th January 2020 to 21st February 2020 Without Late Fee
2)  24th February 2020 to 13th Marchl 2020 Payment of fee with late fee Rs. 1500/=
3)  16th March 2020 to 03rd April 2020 Payment of fee with late fee Rs. 2500/=
4) 06th April to 24th April 2020 Payment of fee with late fee Rs. 4000/=
2nd Year|3rd Year| 4th Year | Master )
Sr. 3th Sem. | 5th Sem. | 7th Sem. | 3rd Sem. sl
Department : : SCHEDULE FOR SUBMISSION
No Fee Fee Fee Fee OF FEE
2019 2018 2017 2019
1 [APPLIED CHEMISTRY (ACH) 14680 13300 11000
2 |APPLIED PHYSICS (APH) 14680 13300 11000 14680
3 |BIO - TECHNOLOGY (BTH) 14680 13300 11000 14680
4 |BIO- CHEMISTRY (BIO) 14680 13300 11000 14680 20-01-2020
5 [BOTANY (BOT) 14680 13300 11000 14680 to
6 |CHEMISTRY (CHM) 14680 13300 11000 14680
7 |FOOD SC. & TECHNOLOGY (FSC) 14680 13300 11000 07-02-2020
8 |GENETICS (GEN) 14680
9 |GEOGRAPHY (GEG) 14680 13300 11000 14680
10 |GEOLOGY (GEO) 14680 13300 11000
11 |HELTH & PHYSICAL EDU (HPE) 14680 13300 11000 14680
13 [MARINESCIENCE (MSC) 14680 13300 11000 14680
14 IMATHEMATICS (MAT) (BSC) 14680 13300 11000 14680
15 [MATHEMATICS (BS) ( FM ) 21500
16 IMATHEMATICS (MAT) ( MIBM) 14680 10-02-2020
17 IMICROBIOLOGY (MIC) 14680 13300 11000 14680 to
18 [PHYSICS (PHY) 14680 13300 11000 14680 21-02-2020
19 [PHYSIOLOGY (PHS) 14680 13300 11000 14680
20 {SPACE & PLAN PHYSICS (SPP) 14680 13300 11000 14680
21 |STATISTICS (STAT) 14680 13300 11000 14680
22 |ZOOLOGY (Z00) 14680 13300 11000 14680
Important Notes

** Language Certificate Program Tuition Fee Rs. 2500/=for Internal
and External Students

Examination fee Regular Students Rs.1600/= Per Semester ( Fixed )

Repeater/ Casual / Improvement Examination Fee @ Rs.500/=per Course.

Cost of Form Rs. 100/= Each.

All Fee Vouchers of the Tuition and Examination Fee shall be endorsed by the respective Chairperson, Incharge.

All Failures / Semester back / year back students have to pay same fee as prescribed in the above

semester fee schedule.

6 No student shall be allowed to deposit current semester tuition or examination fee until all previous dues
are cleared.
Fee shall only be accepted on the dates mentioned above.

8 Form sould be endorsed from Student Fee Tracking Cell 3rd Floor Old Admin. Block, if any
correction on printed amount in fee voucher.

9 Semester & Examination Fee will be submitted in any Bank (HBL, NBP,Sindh Bank and UBL ) University

Campus Branch on Computer Generated forms only as provided by Student Fee Tracking Cell old Building

o b~

i

Administration Block 3rd Floor, University of Karachi.
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UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI
Student Fee Tracking Cell

Evening Program
SEMESTER AND EXAMINATIONS FEE COLLECTION -2020
1st, 2nd, 3th, 4th, 5th,7th, 9th Semester / Examination Fee Schedule

NOTIFICATION

It is notified for the information of the students of the following departments that the tuition and the

examination fee shall be collected in the HBL/ Sindh Bank and UBL University Campus Branch only
only during 2:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. as per following schedule. The fee will be submitted in accordance with
the semester examination fee voucher as provided by the Student Fee Tracking Cell, University of Karachi.

Semester and Examination Fee collection Schedule

1)  20th January 2020 to 31st March 2020 Without Late Fee
2)  1st April 2020 to 24th April 2020 Payment of fee with late fee Rs. 1000/=
3)  There after a late fee of Rs. 1000/= plus Rs. 100/=per week shall be charged from 27th April 2020 till the
end of the semester.
2nd Year3rd Year|4th Year|Sth Year| Master | Master | PEPARTMEN
T WISE
Srr. Department Elass 3th Sem.|5th Sem.|7th Sem.|9th Sem.| 2nd Sem. |4th Sem. SCHEDULE
No Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee FOR
2019 2018 2017 2016 2019 2018 | SUBMISSION
1 [SOCIOLOGY B.A(H) 20500 18500 16500
2 |SPECIAL EDUCATION B.A(H) 20500 18500 22000
3 |SPECIAL EDUCATION DSP 21000
4 |TEACHER EDUCATION B.ED 1.5 44000 20-01-2020
5 |TEACHER EDUCATION B.ED 2.5 24500 t
6 |TEACHER EDUCATION B.ED4Y 24500 18500 16500 )8 020107“
7 |TEACHER EDUCATION (Weeked) DCE 44000{ 40000 s
8 |ACTUARIALSCa(STATS) BS 27000 24500 22000
9 |AGRICULTURE BS 27000| 24500 22000
10 [APPLIED CHEMISTRY B.SC(H) 27000 24500 22000
11 |APPLIED PHYSICS B.SC(H) 27000 24500 22000
12 |BIO CHEMISTRY B:SC@H) | /27000 24500] 22000
13 |BIO TECHNOLGY B.SC(H) 27000 24500 22000 02-03-2020
14 [BOTANY B.SC(H) | 27000| 24500 22000 - }0
15 |CHEMISTRY B.SC(H) 27000 24500 22000 28000 25500 31-03-2020
16 |CHEMISTRY ( MATHS ) C.C. RS. 1000/= i
17 |COMPUTER SCIENCE BSSE/BSCS| 30000 27000 24500
18 |COMPUTER SCIENCE MCS 30000
Important Notes
I Examination fee Regular Students Rs.2000/= Per Semester ( Fixed )
2 Repeater/ Casual / Improvement Examination Fee @ Rs.500/=per Course.
3 Cost of Form Rs. 100/~ Each.
4 All Fee Vouchers of the Tuition and Examination Fee shall be endorsed by the
respective Chairpersons.
5 All Failures / Semester back / year back students have to pay same fee as prescribed
in the above semester fee schedule.
6 No student shall be allowed to deposit tuition or examination fee until all previous
dues are cleared.
7 Fee shall only be accepted on the dates mentioned above. Otherwise, the fee shall be
accepted with a late fee.
8 Forms Must be endorsed from Student Fee Tracking Cell 3rd Floor Old Admin.
Block, if any correction on printed amount in fee voucher.
9 Semester & Examination Fee will be submitted in any Bank (HBL, Sindh Bank and UBL )

University Campus Branch on Computer Generated forms only as provided by Student Fee Tracking

Cell Old Building Administration Block 3rd Floor, University of Kai'aCV

Director Finance
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UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI ‘ '
Student Fee Tracking Cell
Evening Program

SEMESTER AND EXAMINATIONS FEE COLLECTION -2020
1st. 2nd. 3th, 4th, 5th.7th, 9th Semester / Examination Fee Schedule

NOTIFICATION

It is notified for the information of the students of the following departments that the tuition and the
examination fee shall be collected in the HBL/ Sindh Bank and UBL University Campus Branch only
only during 2:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. as per following schedule. The fee will be submitted in accordance with
the semester examination fee voucher as provided by the Student Fee Tracking Cell, University of Karachi.

Semester and Examination Fee collection Schedule

1)  20th January 2020 to 31st March 2020 Without Late Fee

2) 1st April 2020 to 24th April 2020 Payment of fee with late fee Rs. 1000/=
3)  There after a late fee of Rs. 1000/= plus Rs. 100/=per week shall be charged from 27th April 2020 till the
end of the semester.
2nd Year3rd Year|4th Year|5th Year| Master | Master | PEPARTMEN
T WISE
SY Depariment Class 3th Sem.|5th Sem.|7th Sem.|9th Sem.| 2nd Sem. [4th Sem pliocien g
No Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee FOR
2019 2018 2017 2019 2019 2018 | SUBMISSION
1 |[FOOD SC. & TECHNOLOGY BS/BSC(H) 27000 24500 22000
2 |GEOGRAPHY MS 38500
3 |HEALTH & PHYSIICAL EDU. B.SC(H) 27000 24500 22000 28000 25500
4 |LE.S B.SC(H) 27000 24500 22000
5 |LS.P.A B.SC(H) 27000 24500 22000 20-01-2020
6 [MATHEMATICS B.SC(H) 27000 24500 22000 28000 25500 T
7 |MICROBILOGY B.SC(H)|  27000] 24500 - “2 ,
8 |PHARM-D PHARM-D| 53400 48000| 36000{ 36000 al-Ua-20ah
9 |PHYSICS | B.SC(H)-| 27000} 24500 22000
10 [PHYSIOLOGY B.SC(H) 27000 24500 22000
11 |STATISTICS B.SC(H) 27000 24500 22000
12 |ZOOLOGY B.SC(H) 27000 24500 22000
Important Notes
I Examination fee Regular Students Rs.2000/= Per Semester ( Fixed )
2 Repeater/ Casual / Improvement Examination Fee @ Rs.500/=per Course.
3 Cost of Form Rs. 100/= Each.
4 All Fee Vouchers of the Tuition and Examination Fee shall be endorsed by the
respective Chairpersons/ Incharge
5 All Failures / Semester back / year back students have to pay same fee as prescribed
in the above semester fee schedule.
6 No student shall be allowed to deposit tuition or examination fee until all previous
dues are cleared.
7 Fee shall only be accepted on the dates mentioned above. Otherwise, the fee shall be
accepted with a late fee.
8 Forms Must be endorsed from Student Fee Tracking Cell 3rd Floor Old Admin.

Block, if any correction on printed amount in fee voucher.
9 Semester & Examination Fee will be submitted in any Bank (HBL, Sindh Bank and UBL )

University Campus Branch on Computer Generated forms only as provided by Student Fee Tmckmg
Cell Old Building Administration Block 3rd Floor, University of Karachi.

Director Finance
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UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI
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UNIVERSITY OF KARACHI
Student Fee Tracking Cell

Evening Program
SEMESTER AND EXAMINATIONS FEE COLLECTION -2020
1st, 2nd, 3th, 4th, Sth,7th, 9th Semester / Examination Fee Schedule

NOTIFICATION

It is notified for the information of the students of the following departments that the tuition and the

examination fee shall be collected in the HBL/ Sindh Bank and UBL University Campus Branch only
only during 2:00 p.m. to 6:00 p.m. as per following schedule. The fee will be submitted in accordance with
the semester examination fee voucher as provided by the Student Fee Tracking Cell, University of Karachi.

Semester and Examination Fee collection Schedule

1)  20th January 2020 to 31st March 2020 Without Late Fee
2)  1st April 2020 to 24th April 2020 Payment of fee with late fee Rs. 1000/=
3)  There after a late fee of Rs. 1000/= plus Rs. 100/=per week shall be charged from 27th April 2020 till the
end of the semester.
2nd Year{3rd Year|4th Year|S5th Year| Master | Master DEPARTSME'N
T WISE
Sr. 3th Sem.|5th Sem.|7th Sem.|9th Sem.| 2nd Sem. |4th Sem. ;
Department Class SCHEDULE
No Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee Fee FOR
2019 2018 2017 2016 2019 2018 | SUBMISSION
1 |BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BBA/BS 36500 33000 30000 40000
2 |BUSINESS ADMINISTRATION BS-3 44000
3 |COMMERCE BS 20500 18500 16500 30500 27500
4 |CRIMINOLOGY B.AGH) | 20500 18500] 16500 34000]  31000] 20-01-2020
5 |ECONOMICS BS/ BA 20500 18500 16500 o
6 |ECONOMICS MEF 24500 22000
7 [EDUCATION B.AH) | 20500  18500] 16500 24500]  22000] 28-02-2020
8 |ENGLISH B.A(H) 20500 18500 16500 24500
9 |HISTORY B.A(H) 20500] 18500
10 |[INTERNATIONAL RELATON B.A(H) 20500 18500 16500 24500 22000
11 |ISLAMIC LEARNING MIBF o -- 22000
12 [MASS COMMUNICATION B.A(H) 26000 23500 21000 30500 27500
13 [PSYCHOLOGY B.A(H) 20500 18500 16500 24500 22000
14 [PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION BPA 20500 18500 16500 30500 27500 02-03-2020
15 |PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION HRM 36500 33000 ¢
16 [PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION BM/MAS /MHRM 24500 "
17 |PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION(PGD)  |PGD/HRM 22000 31-03-2020
18 |PUBLIC ADMINISTRATION SM 21000
19 |[SCHOOL OF LAW LLB 3Y 44000
20 [SCHOOL OF LAW LLM 2Y 47500
Important Notes
1 Examination fee Regular Students Rs.2000/= Per Semester ( Fixed )
2 Repeater/ Casual / Improvement Examination Fee @ Rs.500/=per Course.
3 Costof Form Rs. 100/= Each.
4 All Fee Vouchers of the Tuition and Examination Fee shall be endorsed by the
respective Chairpersons/ Incharge.
5 All Failures / Semester back / year back students have to pay same fee as prescribed
in the above semester fee schedule.
6 No student shall be allowed to deposit tuition or examination fee until all previous
dues are cleared.
7 Fee shall only be accepted on the dates mentioned above. Otherwise, the fee shall be
accepted with a late fee.
8 Forms Must be endorsed from Student Fee Tracking Cell 3rd Floor Old Admin.
Block, if any correction on printed amount in fee voucher.
9 Semester & Examination Fee will be submitted in any Bank (HBL, Sindh Bank and UBL )
University Campus Branch on Computer Generated forms only as provided by Student Fee T mckmg
Cell Old Building Administration Block 3rd Floor, University of Karachi.
v
Q&M Dircctor Finayg Nﬁralmscmra FINANCE
VERSITY GF KARACHI



http://www.result.pk/

